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
Broker

Cell: (812) 830-9000 
Email: 

frank@sksrealty.net

1043 W ST JOHN    $37,500

3363 N IL 130       $153,900 716 CHURCH ST, WEST SALEM  $48,000

Good Ole’ Country Living will be yours as the owner of this 3 bedroom, 2 bath
Manufactured home situated on a pretty 3 acre plot located south of Olney off Rt

130.  2078 square feet of living space featuring a 21’ x 26’ family room addition with
fireplace and surrounded by a wood deck.  Complete with a 30’x40’ shed.  Call Now!

Lora Stuck
Broker

Cell: (618) 843-7072 
Email: 

lora@sksrealty.net

*  2 Bedroom
*  Move In Ready

* Appliances Included
*  Located Close To College

*   Deep Lot On a Dead End Street
*   Perfect Starter Home

*  Approx 2200 sq ft
*  Wrap Around Porch

*  4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths
*  Deck & Sitting Area in Back

*  Situated on 3.83 Acres
*  Great Country Setting

*  2 Bedroom
*  Partial Basement

*  Located on Main Road in West Salem
*  One Car Attached Garage

*  Built-ins in Hallway
*  Shed For Storage

1998 Dutch Mobile Home w/1280 sq ft of living space.  Open living room, eat in
kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths with the Master bath offering a garden tub and 

separate shower.  Must be approved by Mobile Home Park.  Call today.  395-7577

1215 BORAH STREET     $35,000

5041 E. ELBOW RD    $90,000
Are you looking for an affordable home?  Look no further.  This all Bedford stone

home featuring 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, an eat in kitchen and a 1 car attached
garage.  The living room and all bedrooms have hardwood floors.  This property 

also includes a carport and storage shed.  Call SKS Realty for your tour!

412 N. LINCOLN    $89,000

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG



618-395-7577  
131 N. West Street  Olney

www.sksrealty.net    www.homes.com
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220 S. GRANT     $67,000
*  2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
*  New Windows

*   Large Living Room w/Fireplace
*   Detached Garage w/Opener

*  3/4 Basement
*  Great Location

4442 N. HOLLY $174,900 
*  SQ/FT 2265 UP & 2265 DOWN
*  Gas Hot Water Heat 
*  Attached 2 Car Garage

*  4-5 BR, 2.5 BA
*  Central Air
*  24 x 40 Shed

*   Bedford Stone
*   Gas Fireplace
*   3 Acres

612 N. BOONE    $70,000
*  Approx 1392 Sq Ft              *  3 BR, 2 BA *  Bi-Level Home
*  Great Neighborhood           *  Fenced Back Yard            *  Attached Garage

* Open Living Room   
* Full Basement 

*  Eat In Kitchen
*  One Acre

*  3 Bedrooms
*  Barn 

*  Large Utility Room
*  Detached garage w/storage

* 1300 + Sq. Ft.    
* Great Location!

319 W. LOCUST     $87,200
*  2 Bedroom, 2 Bath
*  Priced to Sell

*  Master Bath w/Whirlpool & Shower
*  2 Car Attached Garage

7331 N. IL 130, DUNDAS     $86,500

RREEDDUUCCEEDD!!

RREEDDUUCCEEDD!!

1102 WILLOW DRIVE      $102,000
*  Approx 1800 sq/ft
*  Relaxing Patio Area

*  3BR, 2 BA
*  Attached 2 car garage

*  Very Spacious
*  Great Location

SSAALLEE    PPEE
NNDDIINNGG!!

SSAALLEE    PPEE
NNDDIINNGG!!



DECKER TOWNSHIP $60,000
Hunting Ground 40 Acres
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618-395-7577  
131 N. West Street  Olney

www.sksrealty.net    www.homes.com

236 E. MONROE    $180,000 829 S.  MORGAN   $140,000

125 E. GLENWOOD   $37,500

1010 W. CATHERINE ST.  $7,000
Two lots (93 ft wide x 129 ft long.)

Located near the end of the street with no through traffic.  

401 N EAST   $27,500
90’x137’ Corner lot in a prime location.  
Close to schools, hospital, clinic, park.

422 S RICHLAND   $10,000
Build to suit on this nice 60’x155’ lot which

offers mature trees and alley access.

* Great Family Home
* 2 Storage Sheds
*  Quiet Street

*  3BR, 2 BA
*  Wood Deck
*  Fenced Back Yard

520 S KITCHELL $59,500

DECKER TOWNSHIP $42,000
28 Acres of Timber ~ Great For Hunting!  

* 30’ x 54’ Building
* Lease or Buy
* Upstairs Storage

* 3 Bays with Overhead Doors
* South side w/full apartment
* Separate 1/2 bath in front

SSOOLLDDSSOOLLDD
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